TM
1
File Number
6009.2
ISL5761
10-bit, +3.3V, 130/210+MSPS, CommLink
TM
High Speed D/A Converter

• High Resolution Imaging Systems
• Arbitrary Waveform Generators
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE
(
o
C) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
CLOCK
SPEED
ISL5761IB -40 to 85 28 Ld SOIC M28.3 130MHz
ISL5761IA -40 to 85 28 Ld TSSOP M28.173 130MHz
ISL5761/2IB -40 to 85 28 Ld SOIC M28.3 210MHz
ISL5761/2IA -40 to 85 28 Ld TSSOP M28.173 210MHz
ISL5761EVAL1 25 SOIC Evaluation
Platform
210MHz
28
27